Overview of the CMCP500 Series Transmitters and Monitors:
STI’s CMCP500 Series are multi-purpose vibration, temperature and process condition transmitters
and monitors. They are compatible with any industrial sensor such as accelerometers, proximity
probes, velocity transducers, RTD’s, Thermocouples and many more. Each unit is designed to
provide power to the associated transducer, process the signal to determine the overall amplitude
and output a 4-20mA dc current that is proportional to the specified range such as 0-1.00 In/Sec, 0-
10.0 mils or 0-500⁰F. The transmitters have up to 5 different ranges that can be adjusted by simply
moving a jumper, no software or re-calibration required. Each transmitter also has the option of

CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information:
C
on
d
it
io
n
 M
on
it
or
in
g
 C
u
st
om
 P
ro
d
u
ct
s
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573   Phone:281.334.0766   Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com  /  www.stiwebstore.com
CMCP525 Vibration Acceleration Transmitter
Machine Protection Transmitters and Monitors
Transmitter Monitor
CMCP525   Vibration Acceleration Transmitter
 -100  100mV/g Accelerometer Input
 -Specify  Specify Exact mV/g
  -P Peak Detection
  -R RMS Detection
Base P/N -Input -Detection Description
CMCP525A   Vibration Acceleration Monitor (with Alarm Module)
 Acceleration Input (mV/g)
 4-20mA Output Proportional to Acceleration
 Transmitter Only Option or API 670 Compliant Monitor
 OK, Alert and Danger Relay Contacts
 Adjustable Alarms
 CSA and UL Class 1 Division 2 Approved
 CE Approved
 5 Selectable Full Scale Ranges with Peak or RMS Detection
 Low Cost
Rev. 6/2013 To Order Please Visit www.stiwebstore.com or Contact STI
Description:
The CMCP530 Vibration Velocity Transmitters compatible with voltage output accelerometer and velometer
sensors, and they provide a 4-20 mA output proportional to the overall measurement. Each unit provides
power for the associated transducer, processes the vibration signal to determine overall amplitude, and
outputs a 4-20 mA dc current that is proportional to a user specified range such as 0-0.5 in/sec in peak or
RMS detection. The CMCP530 has 5 selectable full scale ranges (.5, 1, 1.5, 2 and 2.5 In/Sec with metric
equivalents) to fit any application.  Combining transmitters with an existing PLC or DCS system results in a
high density, low cost vibration monitoring system.
Technical Specifications:
 Power:   +24 Vdc Nominal (Reverse Polarity and Transient Protection Included)
Consumption:  50mA Max. for Transmitter
   100mA Max for Monitor
Frequency Response: (-3 dB) 2 Hz to 2 kHz (Standard)
Optional Filters:  See CMCP591 and CMCP592 Series
Buffered Output:   BNC Connector 0-20 kHz.
Accuracy:   1.0 % of Full Scale Range
Output:    4-20 mA proportional to the full scale range in Velocity Peak or RMS
Selectable Ranges: English: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2 and 2.5 In/Sec Full Scale

CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information:
C
on
d
it
io
n
 M
on
it
or
in
g
 C
u
st
om
 P
ro
d
u
ct
s
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573   Phone:281.334.0766   Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com  /  www.stiwebstore.com
CMCP530 Vibration Velocity Transmitter
Machine Protection Transmitters and Monitors
Transmitter Monitor
CMCP530   Vibration Velocity Transmitter
 -100A  100mV/g Accelerometer Input
 -100V  100mV/In/Sec Velocity Input
  -P Peak Detection
  -R RMS Detection
Base P/N -Input -Detection Description
CMCP530A   Vibration Velocity Monitor (with Alarm Module)
 -Specify  Specify Exact Input
   ISO Standard Filter Range (10Hz-1kHz)
-Filter
-ISO
   -ISOLF ISO Low Frequency Range (2Hz to 2kHz) **Standard**
 Acceleration or Velocity Input
 4-20 Output Proportional to Velocity
 Transmitter Only Option or API 670 Compliant Monitor
 OK, Alert and Danger Relay Contacts
 Adjustable Alarms
 CSA and UL Class 1 Division 2 Approved
 CE Approved
 5 Selectable Full Scale Ranges with Peak or RMS Detection
 Low Cost
Rev. 6/2013 To Order Please Visit www.stiwebstore.com or Contact STI
Description:
The CMCP535 Vibration Displacement Transmitters are compatible with voltage output velocity transducer
inputs, and they provide a 4-20 mA output proportional to the overall measurement. Each unit provides
power for the associated transducer, processes the vibration signal to determine overall amplitude, and
outputs a 4-20 mA dc current that is proportional to a user specified range such as 5 mils peak to peak. The
CMCP535 has 5 selectable full scale ranges (5, 10, 15, 20 and 25 mils with metric equivalents) to fit any
application. Combining transmitters with an existing PLC or DCS system results in a high density, low cost
vibration monitoring system.
Technical Specifications:
 Power:   +24 Vdc Nominal (Reverse Polarity and Transient Protection Included)
Consumption:  50mA Max. for Transmitter
   100mA Max for Monitor
Frequency Response: (-3 dB) 2 Hz to 2 kHz
Optional Filters:  See CMCP591 and CMCP592 Series
Buffered Output:   BNC Connector 0-20 kHz.
Accuracy:   1.0 % of Full Scale Range
Output:    4-20 mA proportional to the full scale range in Displacement Peak to Peak
Selectable Ranges: English: 5, 10, 15, 20 and 25 Mils Peak to Peak Full Scale

CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information:
C
on
d
it
io
n
 M
on
it
or
in
g
 C
u
st
om
 P
ro
d
u
ct
s
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573   Phone:281.334.0766   Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com  /  www.stiwebstore.com
CMCP535 Vibration Displacement Transmitter
Machine Protection Transmitters and Monitors
Transmitter Monitor
Base P/N -Input Description
CMCP535  Vibration Displacement Transmitter
CMCP535A  Vibration Displacement Monitor (with Alarm Module)
 -100V 100mV/In/Sec Velocity Transducer (4mV/mm/sec)
 -500V 500mV/In/Sec Velocity Transducer (20mV/mm/sec)
 -Specify Specify Exact Input
 Velocity Input
 4-20mA Output Proportional to Displacement
 Transmitter Only Option or API 670 Compliant Monitor
 OK, Alert and Danger Relay Contacts
 Adjustable Alarms
 CSA and UL Class 1 Division 2 Approved
 CE Approved
 5 Selectable Full Scale Ranges with Peak to Peak Detection
 Low Cost
Rev. 6/2013 To Order Please Visit www.stiwebstore.com or Contact STI
Description:
The CMCP540 Vibration Displacement Transmitters are compatible with voltage output proximity probe
inputs, and they provide a 4-20 mA output proportional to the overall measurement. Each unit processes
the vibration signal to determine overall amplitude and outputs a 4-20 mA dc current that is proportional to
a user specified range such as 5 mils peak to peak. The CMCP540 has 5 selectable full scale ranges (5, 10,
15, 20 and 25 mils with metric equivalents) to fit any application. Combining transmitters with an existing
PLC or DCS system results in a high density, low cost vibration monitoring system.
Technical Specifications:
 Power:   +24 Vdc Nominal (Reverse Polarity and Transient Protection Included)
Consumption:  50mA Max. for Transmitter
   100mA Max for Monitor
Frequency Response: (-3 dB) 2 Hz to 20 kHz
Optional Filters:  See CMCP591 and CMCP592 Series
Buffered Output:   BNC Connector 0-20 kHz.
Accuracy:   1.0 % of Full Scale Range
Output:    4-20 mA proportional to the full scale range in Displacement Peak to Peak
Selectable Ranges: English: 5, 10, 15, 20 and 25 Mils Peak to Peak Full Scale

CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information:
C
on
d
it
io
n
 M
on
it
or
in
g
 C
u
st
om
 P
ro
d
u
ct
s
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573   Phone:281.334.0766   Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com  /  www.stiwebstore.com
CMCP540 Vibration Displacement Transmitter
Machine Protection Transmitters and Monitors
Transmitter Monitor
Base P/N -Input Description
CMCP540  Vibration Displacement Transmitter
CMCP540A  Vibration Displacement Monitor (with Alarm Module)
 -100 100mV/mil Proximity Probe
 -200 200mV/mil Proximity Probe
 -Specify Specify Exact Input
 Displacement Input from Proximity Probes
 4-20mA Output Proportional to Displacement
 Transmitter Only Option or API 670 Compliant Monitor
 OK, Alert and Danger Relay Contacts
 Adjustable Alarms
 CSA and UL Class 1 Division 2 Approved
 CE Approved
 5 Selectable Full Scale Ranges with Peak to Peak Detection
 Low Cost
Rev. 6/2013 To Order Please Visit www.stiwebstore.com or Contact STI
Description:
The CMCP545 Position Transmitters are compatible with voltage output proximity probe inputs, and they
provide a 4-20 mA output proportional to the overall measurement. Each unit processes the signal to
determine overall amplitude and outputs a 4-20 mA dc current that is proportional to a user specified range
such as +/- 40 mils. The CMCP545 has 4 selectable full scale ranges (20, 40, +/-20 and +/-40 mils with
metric equivalents) to fit any application. Combining transmitters with an existing PLC or DCS system
results in a high density, low cost vibration monitoring system.
Technical Specifications:
 Power:   +24 Vdc Nominal (Reverse Polarity and Transient Protection Included)
Consumption:  50mA Max. for Transmitter
   100mA Max for Monitor
Frequency Response: (-3 dB) 2 Hz to 20 kHz
Optional Filters:  See CMCP591 and CMCP592 Series
Buffered Output:   BNC Connector 0-20 kHz.
Accuracy:   5.0 % of Full Scale Range
Output:    4-20 mA proportional to the full scale range in Position (Thrust)
Selectable Ranges: English: 20, 40, +/-20 and +/-40 Mils Full Scale

CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information:
C
on
d
it
io
n
 M
on
it
or
in
g
 C
u
st
om
 P
ro
d
u
ct
s
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573   Phone:281.334.0766   Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com  /  www.stiwebstore.com
CMCP570 Solid State Temperature Transmitter
Machine Protection Transmitters and Monitors
Transmitter Monitor
Base P/N -Input Description
CMCP570  Solid State Temperature Transmitter
CMCP570A  Solid State Temperature Monitor (with Alarm Module)
 -01 10mV/⁰K Output Sensors
-17 to 121⁰C (0-250⁰F) Range
 -03 10mV/⁰C Output Sensors (CMCP793T or CMCP797T)
2 to 120⁰C (35.6-248⁰F) Range
 -Specify Contact STI to Specify Alternate Inputs
 Accepts Inputs Dual Output Sensors (Vib+Temp)
 4-20mA Output Proportional to Temperature
 Transmitter Only Option or API 670 Compliant Monitor
 OK, Alert and Danger Relay Contacts
 Adjustable Alarms
 CSA and UL Class 1 Division 2 Approved
 CE Approved
 Low Cost
Rev. 6/2013 To Order Please Visit www.stiwebstore.com or Contact STI
Description:
The CMCP575 Speed Transmitters are compatible with proximity probe or Hall effect inputs, they provide a
4-20 mA output proportional to the overall measurement. Each unit processes the signal, and outputs a 4-
20 mA dc current that is proportional to a user calibrated range such as 0-1,000 RPM. Combining
transmitters with an existing PLC or DCS system results in a high density, low cost monitoring system.
Technical Specifications:

CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information:
C
on
d
it
io
n
 M
on
it
or
in
g
 C
u
st
om
 P
ro
d
u
ct
s
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573   Phone:281.334.0766   Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com  /  www.stiwebstore.com
CMCP590 Acceleration Enveloping Transmitter
Machine Protection Transmitters and Monitors
Transmitter Monitor
Base P/N Description
CMCP590 Acceleration Enveloping Transmitter
CMCP590A Acceleration Enveloping (with Alarm Module)
 Accepts Inputs from Accelerometers
 4-20mA Output
 Transmitter Only Option or API 670 Compliant Monitor
 OK, Alert and Danger Relay Contacts
 Adjustable Alarms
 CSA and UL Class 1 Division 2 Approved
 CE Approved
 3 Selectable Bandwidths
 3 Selectable Full Scale Ranges
 Low Cost
Rev. 6/2013 To Order Please Visit www.stiwebstore.com or Contact STI
Description:
The CMCP500A Relay Module is a snap on protection system for most CMCP500 Series Transmitters that are
not already equipped with it. The alarm module provides Alert and Danger relay contacts that can be
configured in the field. By combining a CMCP500A module with on of STI’s CMCP500 Series Transmitter the
module then becomes a fully API670 compliant protection system.
Technical Specifications:
 Power:   Power Supplied from CMCP500 Series Transmitter
Consumption:  100mA Max for when connected to transmitter
Output Connector: BNC Connector, 0-5VDC proportional to full scale range
Output:    SPDT Relay Contact for Alert and Danger Output
   SPST Relay Contact for OK Output
Relay Ratings:  5 Amps at 30 VDC or 250 VAC
Case:    Isolated.
Environmental Specification:
Operating Temp.:  -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F).
Storage Temp.:   -55°C to +125°C (-67°F to +257°F).
Relative Humidity:  0 - 95% Non-Condensing.
 Mounting:  32mm (G Style) or 35mm (T-Style) DIN Rail
Certifications:
UL 1604
CSA C22.2 No. 213
Class I Division II, Groups B-D Approved
CE Approved
RoHS Compliant
Available For:   CMCP525, CMCP530, CMCP535, CMCP540, CMCP545, CMCP547, CMCP548,
    CMCP549, CMCP560, CMCP565, CMCP570, CMCP585 and CMCP590
Ordering Information:
Note: CMCP500 Series Transmitters can be ordered from the factory with the optional Alarm module by specifying